
Nordost 2023/24

Kreisklasse 4
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 
 
 

19.01.2024 
 
 

20:00  09070440 t
20:00  09070250
20:00

29
31
32

Dartologen Aufseß II
Blue Dragons Bamberg III
SC Prölsdorf II

DJK-SpVgg Effeltrich II
Spigger Sambach II
Steel Deers III

7:11
9:9
9:9

Fri. 26.01.2024 20:00 v 30 Dart Warrio...sfelden II DJK Steinsdorf II 7:11
Fri. 
 
 
 

02.02.2024 
 
 
 

20:00
20:00  09070160
20:00
20:00  09070180

33
34
35
36

SC Prölsdorf II
Steel Deers III
Spigger Sambach II
DJK Steinsdorf II

DJK-SpVgg Effeltrich II
Blue Dragons Bamberg III
Dart Warrio...sfelden II
Dartologen Aufseß II

2:16
5:13
8:10
11:7

Fri. 
 
 
 

16.02.2024 
 
 
 

20:00  09070240
20:00  09070440
20:00
20:00  09070250

37
38
39
40

DJK-SpVgg Effeltrich II
Dartologen Aufseß II
Dart Warrio...sfelden II
Blue Dragons Bamberg III

DJK Steinsdorf II
Spigger Sambach II
Steel Deers III
SC Prölsdorf II

11:7
10:8
7:11
15:3

Fri. 
 
 

01.03.2024 
 
 

20:00  09070250
20:00
20:00  09070160

41
42
43

Blue Dragons Bamberg III
SC Prölsdorf II
Steel Deers III

DJK-SpVgg Effeltrich II
Dart Warrio...sfelden II
Dartologen Aufseß II

14:4
9:9
9:9

Fri. 08.03.2024 20:00 44 Spigger Sambach II DJK Steinsdorf II 8:10
Fri. 
 
 

15.03.2024 
 
 

20:00  09070240
20:00  09070180
20:00

45
46
48

DJK-SpVgg Effeltrich II
DJK Steinsdorf II
Dart Warrio...sfelden II

Spigger Sambach II
Steel Deers III
Blue Dragons Bamberg III

14:4
12:6
2:16

Fri. 05.04.2024 20:00  09070440 v 47 Dartologen Aufseß II SC Prölsdorf II 9:9
Fri. 12.04.2024 20:00 51 SC Prölsdorf II DJK Steinsdorf II 6:12
Fri. 
 
 

19.04.2024 
 
 

20:00
20:00  09070250
20:00  09070160

49
50
52

Dart Warrio...sfelden II
Blue Dragons Bamberg III
Steel Deers III

DJK-SpVgg Effeltrich II
Dartologen Aufseß II
Spigger Sambach II

3:15
17:1
11:7

Fri. 26.04.2024 20:00  09070440 t/
v

56 Dart Warrio...sfelden II Dartologen Aufseß II 6:12

Sat. 27.04.2024 20:00  09070190 v 54 Spigger Sambach II SC Prölsdorf II 10:8
Fri. 
 

03.05.2024 
 

20:00  09070240
20:00  09070180

53
55

DJK-SpVgg Effeltrich II
DJK Steinsdorf II

Steel Deers III
Blue Dragons Bamberg III

15:3
3:15

Hallenverzeichnis

09070160 Sportheim TSV Hirschaid
Alleestr. 2, 96111 Hirschaid

09070180 Gemeinschaftshaus "Zur alten Schule" Steinsdorf
Steinsdorfer Hauptstr. 23, 96185 Schönbrunn - Steinsdorf

09070190 Sportheim Sambach
Sambach 130, 96178 Pommersfelden

09070240 Sportheim Effeltrich
Jahnstr. 5, 91090 Effeltrich

09070250 Schützenclub 04 Bamberg
Moosstr. 131, 96050 Bamberg

09070440 Aufsess ASV Sportheim
Lesauer Weg 168, 91347 Aufsess
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